
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 130.6 135.0 10

2 Emily  Piburn Lansing High School 127.8 130.0 8

3 Sage Barney Iola High School 128.0 125.0 6

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 129.8 125.0 4

5 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 125.0 110.0 2

6 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 100.0 1

7 Sophia Boniwitz Lansing High School 123.2 95.0 0

8 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.0 95.0 0

9 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 131.4 90.0 0

10 Maccaria Hemker Lansing High School 131.6 90.0 0

11 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 126.0 85.0 0

12 Alanys	 Rios Olathe West Owls 128.0 85.0 0

13 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 129.0 85.0 0

14 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.4 80.0 0

15 Jonika Jenkins Piper High School 125.6 80.0 0

16 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 126.4 80.0 0

17 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 128.6 80.0 0

18 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 80.0 0

19 Ella Buff Piper High School 129.6 80.0 0

20 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 132.0 80.0 0

21 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 127.9 75.0 0

22 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 75.0 0

23 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 127.7 70.0 0

24 Lillian Brown Piper High School 131.9 70.0 0

25 Megan Felix Lansing High School 127.2 65.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 130.6 250.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 129.8 230.0 8

3 Emily  Piburn Lansing High School 127.8 225.0 6

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 200.0 4

5 Maccaria Hemker Lansing High School 131.6 200.0 2

6 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 125.0 190.0 1

7 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 127.9 190.0 0

8 Sage Barney Iola High School 128.0 190.0 0

9 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 129.0 190.0 0

10 Sophia Boniwitz Lansing High School 123.2 185.0 0

11 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.4 180.0 0

12 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 131.4 180.0 0

13 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 132.0 175.0 0

14 Jonika Jenkins Piper High School 125.6 160.0 0

15 Alanys	 Rios Olathe West Owls 128.0 160.0 0

16 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 160.0 0

17 Megan Felix Lansing High School 127.2 155.0 0

18 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 128.6 155.0 0

19 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.0 150.0 0

20 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 126.4 150.0 0

21 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 127.7 145.0 0

22 Ella Buff Piper High School 129.6 130.0 0

23 Lillian Brown Piper High School 131.9 115.0 0

24 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 126.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 0 0

26 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 129.8 160.0 10

2 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 130.6 145.0 8

3 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 131.4 145.0 6

4 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 125.0 140.0 0

5 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 127.9 130.0 4

6 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 130.0 2

7 Emily  Piburn Lansing High School 127.8 125.0 1

8 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 120.0 0

9 Sage Barney Iola High School 128.0 115.0 0

10 Maccaria Hemker Lansing High School 131.6 115.0 0

11 Sophia Boniwitz Lansing High School 123.2 110.0 0

12 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.4 105.0 0

13 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 126.4 105.0 0

14 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 129.0 105.0 0

15 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 132.0 105.0 0

16 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.0 95.0 0

17 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 126.0 95.0 0

18 Ella Buff Piper High School 129.6 90.0 0

19 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 127.7 85.0 0

20 Jonika Jenkins Piper High School 125.6 80.0 0

21 Alanys	 Rios Olathe West Owls 128.0 80.0 0

22 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 128.6 80.0 0

23 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Lillian Brown Piper High School 131.9 70.0 0

25 Megan Felix Lansing High School 127.2 60.0 0

26 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 130.6 530.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 129.8 515.0 8

3 Emily  Piburn Lansing High School 127.8 480.0 6

4 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 125.0 440.0 4

5 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 430.0 0

6 Sage Barney Iola High School 128.0 430.0 0

7 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 131.4 415.0 0

8 Maccaria Hemker Lansing High School 131.6 405.0 0

9 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 127.9 395.0 0

10 Sophia Boniwitz Lansing High School 123.2 390.0 0

11 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 129.0 380.0 0

12 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.4 365.0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 360.0 0

14 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 132.0 360.0 0

15 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.0 340.0 0

16 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 126.4 335.0 0

17 Alanys	 Rios Olathe West Owls 128.0 325.0 0

18 Jonika Jenkins Piper High School 125.6 320.0 0

19 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 128.6 315.0 0

20 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 127.7 300.0 0

21 Ella Buff Piper High School 129.6 300.0 0

22 Megan Felix Lansing High School 127.2 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 126.0 275.0 0

24 Lillian Brown Piper High School 131.9 255.0 0

25 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 150.0 0

26 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0


